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.DEFINE PS 12

High Z MPP FET DC Offset Fine Adjust Capacitor RIAA

VIN A

A

VOUT

V+

V-

V+

V-

20 100 1K 10K 20K24
36
48
60
72
84

db(v(VOUT) / V(VIN))
F (Hz)

20 100 1K 10K 20K-72.000
-60.000
-48.000
-36.000
-24.000
-12.000

db(v(VOUTencode) / V(VINencode))
F (Hz)

20 100 1K 10K 20K-0.00040
-0.00020
0.00000
0.00020
0.00040
0.00060

db(v(VOUT) / V(VIN))+db(v(VOUTencode) / V(VINencode))
F (Hz)
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